
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

4/25- Star Seekers Program 6:00pm 
(Invitation only)

4/26 SC Ready Test ELA Session 1
4/27 SC Ready Test ELA Session 2
4/28 SC Ready Test Math

SuperStars
Cassidy Green
Brayden Brown
Chelsea Booker

Rebekah Purkhiser
Ben Owens

Maddax Kennedy
Isaih Adams

Amiya Sullivan
Gabriel Martin

Monday, April 25th

Parents we would like to invite you to 
sign up for Parent Portal if you have not 
already signed-up. By signing up for 
Parent Portal you will have access to 
your child’s grade and academic 
progress. Please sign-up today! 

What’s on the Menu?

Monday-
Hamburger or Chicken Filet

Tuesday-
Turkey or Breaded Steak

Wednesday-

Beef Teriyaki Dippers or Chicken Rings
Thursday-

Chicken Fajita Wrap or Cheese Pizza
Friday-

BBQ Sandwich or Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Be Ready for SC Ready Tests by:
• Getting plenty of rest the night before

• Dressing comfortably

• Eating a healthy breakfast

• Having a calm morning

• Getting to school by 8:00 am

3rd Grade is ready to do their best on SC Ready! 

Content Connection:


